
Wellington Christian Academy  
2025 – 2026 Tuition and Fee Schedule  

1. Testing Fee: $75 for Kindergarten; $150 for 1
st
– 8

th 
Grades  

One-time fee for applicants applying for admission  

2. Non-refundable Registration Fee: $200  

The registration fee is due after testing and upon acceptance for a first time student. For 
returning  students this amount becomes due in March. This fee lets us know the student is 
returning, therefore textbooks rental, consumable workbooks, classroom equipment and supplies 
can be purchased.  

3. Tuition: $4,400/year  

-​ 10 monthly payments of $440: August-May (arrange at enrollment) 

-​ 12 monthly payments of  $366.67: June-May (must be arranged by May 15, 2025) 

4. Technology Fee: $60 due August 15
th
.  

Covers usage of computers, software, Internet service and Internet filter.  

5. Field Trip Fee: $50 due August 15
th
.  

Discounts:  

Tuition paid in full by August 15th will receive a $300 discount.  

 

Siblings Discount:   

We offer a tuition discount for additional siblings: $400 off for the first, $500 off for the second, and 

$600 off for the third and beyond. The first student pays full tuition, and subsequent siblings receive 

the applicable discount. (This discount does not apply to preschool students.) 

 

WCA Preschool Discount:  

Students who attended WCELA for the full previous school year are eligible for a $1,000 discount on 

their kindergarten tuition, reducing the tuition to $3,400 for the year. This discount applies to 

kindergarten enrollment only. 

 

New Student Discount: 

New students at WCA are eligible for a $500 tuition discount during their first year. This discount 

is valid for one year and does not apply to returning students. 

 

Scholarships Available: 

Scholarships are available. For more information, please contact the office. 

 

 

If you have any questions, please visit us or call us at 620-326-5596. 


